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Terms & Conditions
To order any book in this catalog, please contact me.  You can also order books online on my secure website at www.
goodbooksinthewoods.com.  We accept all major credit cards including American Express and Discover.  Institutions may be billed.  
Shipping charges are at or very near our cost.  Our typical US domestic shipping charge is $3 for a single item.  Note shipping charges 
can vary dramatically depending on the weight of the item(s), country of destination, and requested speed of transit.  Items may be 
returned in the same condition within 30 days.  As long as the item is in the same condition it was in when we mailed it, no questions 
will be asked and a full refund, including return shipping, will be issued.  Images of all items are available.  Please contact us for more 
information. All items in the catalog are subject to prior sale. 

We Buy Books
I buy individual books and entire libraries and collections.  If you are considering selling all or part of your collection, I would be 
grateful for the chance to bid on your books.  

Who We Are
Good Books In The Woods is a bookstore located just northwest of Houston, TX.  Our current inventory numbers more than 50,000 
books.  Only about 10,000 are listed online.  Our inventory is almost entirely collectible, out of print, and used books.  Our two 
specialties are literature and history, although we do carry books in all subjects and all genres.  We have an open shop as well as an 
internet and mail order business.  You may browse the 10,000 books we have online at www.goodbooksinthewoods.com.  Or you may 
ask me to search our listed and unlisted stock for you by contacting me at jay@goodbooksinthewoods.com or at 281-298-2497. 
I answer the phone from 10am-6pm (central time) Monday-Saturday, just ask for Jay.  We are constantly expanding our inventory.

Good Books In The Woods currently has 105 books about The Napoleonic Wars in our inventory.  You may browse all of them on our 
website, www.goodbooksinthewoods.com.  This catalog doesn’t have room for all 105 so I’ve taken the liberty of choosing a sample.  

40639  Adkins, Roy - Nelson’s Trafalgar 
Viking, New York 2005.  Hardcover.  First American Edition.  Fine in Fine dust jacket.
“Roy Adkins evokes the unsurpassed violence of nineteenth century naval warfare.  For more than five hours, sixty ships fought 
at close quarters as their occupants struggled under the constant barrage of cannon and musket fire, amid choking fumes and 
ear-splitting explosions.”  Nelson was severely outgunned, but the quicker and more disciplined British gunners carried the day 
despite their Admiral’s death.  An account of the naval battle that dashed Napoleon’s dreams of conquering England and set the 
British on course for their great Empire.
$10.00

40652  Asprey, Robert - The Rise Of Napoleon Bonaparte 
Basic Books, New York 2000.  Hardcover.  First Edition.  Near Fine in Near Fine dust jacket.
The first volume of a two volume biography of Napoleon. “Asprey’s central and telling argument is that Napoleon was not the father 
of chaos, as his detractors would have us believe. Rather, he was heir to the chaos both at home and abroad. A child of the French 
Revolution, he grew to become its master, exploiting the national will for what he believed the national good.” 
$14.00

40638  Best, Nicholas - Trafalgar: The Untold Story of the Greatest Sea Battle in History
George Weidenfeld & Nicholson, London 2005.  Hardcover.  First Edition.  Near Fine in Near Fine dust jacket.
From the jacket flap: “Nicholas Best recreates the terrible tension and uncertainty of the naval campaign that led to the most famous 
sea fight in history.” “A gripping minute by minute account of the most famous sea battle in history.”
$15.00
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40645  Adkins, Roy; Adkins, Leslie - The War for all the Oceans: From Nelson at the Nile to Napoleon at Waterloo 
Penguin, New York 2007.  Softcover.  Near Fine.
A superb account of the naval war that lasted from 1798-1812.  “Provides a ringside seat to the decisive battles as well as vivid 
portraits of sailors and commanders, press-gangs, prostitutes, and spies.”
$8.50



39937  Boycott-Brown, Martin - The Road to Rivoli: Napoleon’s First Campaign
Cassell, London 2001.  Hardcover.  Near Fine in Near Fine dust jacket.
“In the spring of 1796 the 26-year-old Napoleon took command of the Army of Italy - a collection of some 60,000 ill-fed, 
poorly-clothed and disillusioned men. He had never even served through a whole campaign, nor been involved in a major battle, 
much less conducted one as the commander of an army. Yet within just two months he and his scarecrow army had knocked the 
Piedmontese out of the war.” 
$50.00
39712  Bruce, Robert B. & Iain Dickie & Kevin Kiley & Michael F. Pavkovic & Frederick C. Schneid - Fighting Techniques of the 
Napoleonic Age 1792 - 1815: Equipment, Combat Skills, and Tactics
Thomas Dunne Books/St. Martin Press, New York 2008.  Hardcover.  First Edition.  Very Good+ in Very Good+ dust jacket.
This book “analyzes the tactics and techniques of the armies that struggled for supremacy in Europe from the end of the French 
Revolution to Napoleon’s final defeat at Waterloo.” Spine is slightly skewed. Minor edge wear to boards and dust jacket.
$18.00

39949  Chandler, David C. - Napoleon’s Marshals 
Macmillan Pub Co, New York 1987.  Hardcover.  Near Fine in Very Good dust jacket.
David Chandler (author of The Campaigns of Napoleon) brings together some of the world’s greatest Napoleonic scholars to create 
this 26 chapter book on Napoleon’s Marshals. There is 1 chapter for each of 26 men Napoleon made a Marshall.
$20.00
40637  Chandler, David G. - A Dictionary of the Napoleonic Wars 
MacMillan, New York 1979.  Hardcover.  First Edition.  Very Good+ in Very Good dust jacket.
From the jacket flap. “Here at last is the complete, concise reference work on all the important soldiers, strategies, armaments, 
movements, and battles that shaped events during Napoleon’s reign.”
$20.00

39685  Bowden, Scott; Tarbox, Charles - Armies on the Danube 1809 
Emperor’s Press, Chicago 1989.  Hardcover.  Fine in Near Fine dust jacket.
Book is Fine, bound in blue leatherette with gilt titles. Near Fine dustjacket with no major flaws. Minor rubbing/shelf wear to edges 
of DJ. No internal markings of any kind. Ten maps. Many illustrations and Orders of Battle. Introduction by General Porret - Chief 
of Historical Section of the Ground Forces of the French Army - stating the authors used the French and Austrian Archives for their 
research. “Therefore, this volume furnishes to the American reader a very useful first hand documentation of the 1809 war.” Book 
appears unread. Expanded and Revised edition.
$100.00

39767  Bukhari, Emir; McBride, Angus - Napoleon’s Hussars 
Osprey Publishing, London 1978.  Softcover.  First Edition.  Near Fine.
Covers the tactics, weapons, uniforms, and combat experiences of Napoleon’s 14 regiments of Hussars.  Part of the Osprey 
Men-At-Arms Series. No internal markings. Color plates and illustrations are clean and bright. Covers clean.
$15.00
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40647  Davies, David - Fighting Ships: Ships of the Line and Napoleonic Sea Battles 1793-1815 
Robinson, London 2002.  Softcover.  New.
“From 1793 to 1815 were the years of the Napoleonic Wars - a period of change and upheaval comparable to the World Wars of the 
twentieth century.  This is the story of one of the keys of that conflict, the Ship of the Line - the beautiful but deadly battleships that 
waged the war at sea.  There are accounts of the ships, their construction and armaments, the daily life of the men, and the problems 
faced by commanders, in battles that included the Glorious First of June and Trafalgar.”
$7.00

39814  Dempsey Jr. , Guy C. - Napoleon’s Mercenaries: Foreign Units in the French Army Under the Consulate and Empire, 
1799-1814
Greenhill Books, London 2002.  Hardcover.  Fine in Fine dust jacket.
“Napoleon’s Mercenaries examines each non-French unit in turn, giving an overview of the unit’s origins, its organisational and 
combat history, its uniforms and standards, and details of the unit’s eventual fate.”
$40.00
40636  Dwyer, Philip - Napoleon: The Path to Power 1769-1799
Bloomsbury, London 2007.  Hardcover.  First Edition.  Fine in Fine dust jacket.
From the jacket flap. “Napoleon Bonaparte’s rise to power was neither inevitable nor smooth; it was full of mistakes, wrong turns and 
pitfalls. Philip Dwyer’s expansive study sheds new light on the darker aspects of Napoleon’s character - his brooding obsessions and 
potential for violence - and also his passionate nature: his loves, his ability to inspire others and the capacity to realise his visionary 
ideas.” 
$17.00



39940  Gill, John H. - With Eagles to Glory: Napoleon and His German Allies in the 1809 Campaign
Greenhill Books, London, England 1992.  Hardcover.  Very Good+ in Near Fine dust jacket.
Aiming at a union of German states under French protection to replace the decrepit Holy Roman Empire, Napoleon sought to expand 
French influence in central Germany at the expense of the Austrian and Prussian monarchies, thereby ensuring France’s own security. 
Bottom of spine is slightly bumped.
$25.00

39998  Fisher, Todd & Fremont-Barnes, Gregory - The Napoleonic Wars: The Rise and Fall of an Empire
Osprey Publishing,  2004.  Softcover.  Fine.
From the frozen wastelands of Russia, through the brutal fighting in the Peninsula to the blood-soaked batlefield of Waterloo, this 
book tells the story of the dramatic rise and fall of the Napoleonic Empire.
$24.00

39264  Elting, John R. - Napoleonic Uniforms Volume 1 
Macmillan Library Reference, New York 1993.  Hardcover.  First Edition.  Fine in Near Fine dust jacket.
Text by retired US Colonel John Elting.  Illustrations by Herbert Knotel.  This is the first of the two volumes covering the entire 
Grande Armee in detail.  The two volumes together portay the French armies as seen by their contemporaries, and combines lavish 
color illustrations with authoritative text.  The two volumes combined contain 918 illustrations based on original watercolors by 
Knotel, an acclaimed expert on military uniforms.  Thick, heavy book, extra shipping required.
$230.00
39263  Elting, John R. - Napoleonic Uniforms Volume 2 
Macmillan Library Reference, New York 1993.  Hardcover.  First Edition. Fine in Near Fine dust jacket.
Text by retired US Colonel John Elting.  Illustrations by Herbert Knotel.  This is the second of the two volumes covering the entire 
Grande Armee in detail.  The two volumes together portray the French armies as seen by their contemporaries, and combines lavish 
color illustrations with authoritative text.  The two volumes combined contain 918 illustrations based on original watercolors by 
Knotel, an acclaimed expert on military uniforms.  Thick, heavy book, extra shipping required.
$230.00
39255  Esposito, Vincent J. & John R. Elting - A Military History and Atlas of the Napoleonic Wars 
Greenhill Books/Stackpole Books, London/Pennsylvania 1999.  Hardcover.  First Edition.  Near Fine in Near Fine dust jacket.
Written by General Esposito (who taught at West Point) and Colonel Elting (the foremost expert on the Grande Armee).  Oversize 
book containing 169 full page color maps that chart the course of Napoleon’s 12 crucial campaigns.  Covers the period 1796-1815.  
Format is text on the left page with a full map covering the facing page on the right. Heavy book, extra shipping required.
$200.00

40655  Foreman, Laura & Ellen Blue Phillips - Napoleon’s Lost Fleet: Bonaparte, Nelson, and the Battle of the Nile
Discovery Books,  1999.  Hardcover.  First Edition.  Fine in Near Fine dust jacket.
Review Copy. Random House publicity material laid in. A riveting account of the Battle of the Nile and the story of the modern day 
French SCUBA divers who dove the shipwrecks. Filled with photographs and illustrations.
$17.50
40656  Fregosi, Paul - Dreams of Empire: Napoleon and the First World War 1792-1815
Birch Lane Press,  New York 1990.  Hardcover.  Very Good in Very Good + dust jacket.
Fregosi’s book concentrates on Napoleon’s forays outside of Continental Europe.  He explores Napoleon’s global ambitions to be the 
Emperor of the Orient and Conqueror of India.  Fregosi recounts Napoleon’s campaigns in Louisiana, the West Indies, the Middle 
East, Africa, Ireland, Asia, and South America.  Moderate foxing to page edges.
$8.00

281-298-2497 - jay@goodbooksinthewoods.com - www.goodbooksinthewoods.com

39276  Greiss, Thomas E. - Atlas for the Wars of Napoleon 
Avery, Wayne, New Jersey 1986.  Spiral bound.   Very Good+. Normal edge wear. May require extra shipping charges.
$20.00

40097  Funcken, Lililane & Fred - L’Uniforme et les Armes des Soldats du Premier Empire Tome 2: De La Garde Imperiale 
Aux Troupes Alliees, Suedoises, Autrichiennes Et Russes
Casterman, Belgium 1970.  Hardcover.  Very Good. Text in French. Full of color illustrations.
$20.00

39254  Glover, Michael - The Napoleonic Wars: an illustrated history 1792-1815
B.T. Batsford, London, England 1982.  Hardcover.  Very Good+ in Near Fine dust jacket.
“In this book Michael Glover weaves together the four strands - military, naval, economic, and diplomatic which went to make up 
the greatest war that history has known.”  More than 100 black and white illustrations, including contemporary battle plans and seven 
maps.  Thirteen color illustrations.
$10.00
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33658  Head, Michael G. - French Napoleonic Lancer Regiments 
Almark Publishing Co Ltd, London 1971.  Softcover.  First Edition.  Very Good.
Filled with detailed illustrations of the uniforms, weapons, and tack of the Lancers.  Both black & white and bright color plates.  
$20.00

33662  Head, Michael - Foot Regiments of the Imperial Guard 
Almark Publishing, London 1973.  Softcover.  First Edition.  Very Good.
Contains extremely detailed illustrations of the uniforms and equipment used by the Foot Regiments of the Imperial Guard.  Illustra-
tions are in black & white with several bright full color plates.  Binding tight, bottom right corner bumped.
$15.00

33670  Haythornthwaite, Philip J. L - Uniforms of the Retreat from Moscow, 1812 In Color
Hippocrene Books, New York 1976.  Hardcover.  Very Good.
History of Napoleon’s retreat from Moscow compelete with bright color plates of the uniforms worn by his men.  Includes tables of 
regimental  strengths as well as maps of the retreat.  Previous owner bookplate on front pastedown.  Top right corner of some pages 
creased.  No dust jacket.  

34211  Haythornthwaite, Philip; Fosten, Bryan - Austrian Army of the Napoleonic Wars (2): Cavalry
Osprey Publishing, London 1986.  Softcover.  First Edition.  Very Good.
Part of Osprey’s Men-At-Arms Series.  History of the Austrian Cavalry during the Napoleonic Wars.  Their uniforms, weapons, 
tactics, training, and impact on the battlefield.  Black & white and full color plates depicting the Cavalry. Text and plates clean and 
bright. Corners sharp.
$15.00

34215  Haythornthwaite, Philip; Fosten, Bryan - Austrian Army of the Napoleonic Wars (1): Infantry
Osprey Publishing, London 1986.  Softcover.  First Edition.  Near Fine.
Part of Osprey’s Men-At-Arms Series.  History of the Infantry of the Austrian Army during the Napoleonic Wars.  Napoleon’s most 
steadfast enemy, Austria suffered from a tradition bound conservatism and tight fisted treasury that prevented the Army from true 
modernisation. Black & White and full color plates showing the uniforms and weapons of the Austrian Infantry.  Text and plates clean 
and bright. Corners sharp. Covers bright and white.
$40.00

40660  Hamilton-Williams, David - Waterloo New Perspectives: The Great Battle Reappraised
John Wiley & Sons, New York 1994.  Hardcover.  Very Good in Very Good dust jacket.
A full reappraisal of all of the Siborne letters upon which the usual account of the Battle of Waterloo relies. The author found the 
normal model of the battle to be flawed and corrupted by the regiments which financially supported Siborne’s work.
$14.00

34205  Hofschroer, Peter; Fosten, Bryan - Prussian Reserve Militia and Irregulars 1806-15 
Osprey Publishing, London 1987.  Softcover.  First Edition.  Very Good.
Black & white and color plates detailing the uniforms and weapons of the Prussian Reserve and Irregulars during the Napoleonic 
Wars.  Text and plates clean and bright. Upper left corner bumped. Previous owner was an officer in the USMC and wrote his name, 
address, and date on the title page.
$30.00

30951  Haythornthwaite, Philip; Hanon, Paul - The Russian Army of the Napoleonic Wars (1): Infantry 1799-1814
Osprey Publishing, London 1987.  Softcover.  First Edition.  Near Fine.
Part of Osprey’s Men-At-Arms Series.  History of the Russian Infantry during the Napoleonic Wars.  The vast, but outdated Russian 
Army suffered from the Czar Paul I who reversed the reforms of his mother, Catherine the Great.  Paul was murdered and replaced by 
his son, Alexander I who reintroduced modernisation efforts.  This book covers the uniforms, weapons, tactics, training, and impact on 
the battlefield of the Russina infantry.  Black & white and full color plates. Text and plates clean and bright. Corners sharp.
$14.50

30907  Hofschroer, Peter; Fosten, Bryan - Prussian Line Infantry 1792-1815 
Osprey Publishing, London 1984.  Softcover.  First Edition.  Very Good.
The history of the Prussian Line Infantry in the Napoleonic Wars.  Includes their training, their tactics, uniforms, weapons, and 
effectiveness on the battlefield.  Bright color plates showing uniforms and weapons.  Text and plates clean and bright.
$14.00
34205  Hofschroer, Peter; Fosten, Bryan - Prussian Light Infantry
Osprey Publishing, London 1984.  Softcover.  First Edition.  Very Good.
The history of the Prussian Light Infantry including their training, uniforms, weapons, tactics and experiences on the battlefield.  
Bright color plates showing uniform detail.  Text and plates clean and bright.
$20.00
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39760  Jouineau, Andre - Officers and Soldiers of the French Imperial Guard 5: The Artillery Train, Wagon Train, Admin, 
Medical, etc.
Histoire and Collections, Paris 2008.  Softcover. Fine.
Filled with bright color plates and extremely detailed illustrations of the uniforms and weapons used by the artillery, wagon train, 
medical staff, and adminisztration staff of the French Imperial Guard.  The fifth and last volume in this study of the Imperial Guard.  
In English. French publisher. French authors. Translated into English by Alan McKay.  Book appears unread.
$15.00

39755  Jouineau, Andre - Officers and Soldiers of The French Imperial Guard 1: The Foot Soldiers 1804-1815
Histoire and Collections, Paris 2002.  Softcover.  Near Fine.
Filled with numerous bright color plates, and extremely detailed illustrations of the uniforms and weapons used by the Foot Soldiers of 
the French Imperial Guard. Text in English. French publisher and French Authors. Translated by Alan McKay. Book appears unread.
$15.00
39757  Jouineau, Andre - Officers and Soldiers of the French Imperial Guard 4: The Cavalry 1804-1815
Histoire and Collections, Paris 2008.  Softcover.  Fine.
Filled with numerous bright color plates, and extremely detailed illustrations of the uniforms and weapons used by the Cavalry of the 
French Imperial Guard. Text in English. French publisher. French authors. Translated into English by Alan McKay. Appears unread.
$15.00

39752  Jouineau, Andre - Officers and Soldiers of the French Hussars 2: From the 1st to the 8th Regiment 1804-1812
Histoire and Collections, Paris 2006.  Softcover. Near Fine.
Filled with numerous color plates, and extremely detailed illustrations of the uniforms and weapons used by the French Hussars of the 
1st to 8th Regiments.  Text in English. French publisher and French authors. Translated into English by Alan McKay. Ideal for the 
Napoleon enthusiast.
$15.00
39754  Jouineau, Andre & Jean-Marie Mongin - Officers and Soldiers of The French Hussars 3: From the 9th to the 
14th Regiment 1804-1812
Histoire and Collections, Paris 2007.  Softcover.  Fine.
Filled with numerous bright color plates, and extremely detailed illustrations of the uniforms and weapons used by the French Hussars 
of the 9th to 14th Regiments.  Text in English. French publisher and French authors. Translated into English by Alan McKay.
$15.00

39256  Hourtouille, F. - Austerlitz: The Empire at its Zenith
Histoire and Collections, Paris 2003.  Hardcover.  First Edition.  As New.
Illustrations by Andre Jouineau.  Oversize book filled with brightly colored plates and maps.  A gorgeous book covering the Battle of 
Austerlitz. Color plates of the troops, cavalry, battles, and flags.  Illustrations of what the battles must have been like.  Heavy book, 
extra shipping required.  Published in Paris, but in English.  Translated from French into English by Alan McKay.
$18.00

39257  Hourtoulle, F. G. - Jena Auerstaedt: The Triumph of the Eagle
Histoire and Collections, Paris 2006.  Hardcover. As New.
Illustrations by Andre Jouineau.  Oversize book filled with brightly colored plates and maps.  A gorgeous book covering the two 
different battles at Jena.  Color plates of the troops, cavalry, battles, and flags.  Illustrations of what the battles must have been like.  
Heavy book, extra shipping required.  Published in Paris, but in English.  Translated from French into English by Alan McKay.
$15.00

39258  Hourtoulle, F. G. - From Eylau to Friedland 1807: The Polish Campaign
Histoire and Collections, Paris 2007.  Hardcover.  As New.
Illustrations by Andre Jouineau.  Oversize book filled with brightly colored plates and maps.  A gorgeous book covering the Polish 
campaign and its troops, cavalry, battles, and flags.  Illustrations of what the battles must have been like.  Heavy book, extra shipping 
required.  Published in Paris, but in English.  Translated from French into English by Alan McKay.
$15.00

40670  Kauffmann, Jean-Paul - Dark Room at Longwood: A Voyage to St Helena
Harvill Pr, London 1999.  Softcover.  First Edition.  Fine.
New book. In English. Translated from the original French by Patricia Clancy. Travel writing account of the French author’s stay on 
St. Helena and Longwood and his conversations with the people who live there and maintain the places Napoleon lived in exile. The 
author was himself kidnapped in Beirut and held prisoner for 3 years. He brings a unique perspective to what Napoleon went through 
in his final exile.
$14.00



281-298-2497 - jay@goodbooksinthewoods.com - www.goodbooksinthewoods.com

34520  Pivka, Otto; Hook, Richard - Napoleon’s German Allies (3): Saxony 1806-1815
Osprey Publishing, London 1979.  Softcover.  First Edition.  Very Good+.
Part of Osprey’s Men-At-Arms Series.  Full color plates showing the uniforms and weapons of the troops from Saxony in the 
Napoleonic Wars after Napoleon had reorganized the German states.  Text and color plates clean and bright.
$19.00

34174  Pivka, Otto Von & Gerry Embleton - Napoleon’s German Allies (2): Nassau and Oldenburg
Osprey Publishing, London 1976.  Softcover.  First Edition.  Near Fine.
Part of Osprey’s Men-At-Arms Series.  Full color plates showing the uniforms and weapons of the troops from Nassau and Oldenburg 
during the Napoleonic Wars.  Text and color plates clean and bright. Covers bright and white.
$14.50

40664  Nicolson, Adam - Seize the Fire: Heroism, Duty, and the Battle of Trafalgar
Harper, New York 2005.  Hardcover.  First Edition.  Near Fine in Near Fine dust jacket.
The author takes the Battle of Trafalgar and uses it to examine our ideas of heroism and the heroic. “Is violence a necessary aspect of 
the heroic? Why did the cult of the hero flourish in Nelson’s day? And was he an aberration in Enlightenment England or the hero the 
English deeply needed?”
$16.00

40661  King, Dean & John B. Hattendorf - Every Man Will Do His Duty: An Anthology of Firsthand Accounts from the 
Age of Nelson
Henry Holt & Co, New York 1997.  Hardcover.  First Edition.  Near Fine in Very Good dust jacket.
Remainder mark on bottom page edge. This book presents the voices of the officers and men who fought and lived at sea during the 
French Revolutionary War, the Napoleonic War, and the War of 1812. True life stories from archives, memoirs, diaries, and letters. 
Firsthand accounts.
$16.00
40662  Marcus, Geoffrey - The Age of Nelson: The Royal Navy 1793-1815 
Viking, New York 1971.  Hardcover.  First Edition.  Very Good in Very Good dust jacket.
The first modern history of the British wars against Revolutionary and Imperial France. A history of what 19th century Englishmen 
called “The Great War.” Covers Jervis at St. Vincent, the naval mutinees of 1797, blockade, convoy, the strangling of Napoleon’s 
“Continental System”, Nelson at the Nile and Copenhagen, the Peninsular War, the War of 1812, and the Hundred Days. Previous 
owner wrote a date in red ink on the first free endpaper.
$14.00
40663  Mostert, Noel - The Line Upon a Wind: The Great War at Sea, 1793-1815
W. W. Norton & Company, New York 2008.  Hardcover.  First Edition.  Near Fine in Near Fine dust jacket.
The thrilling story of Britain’s death-struggle with Revolutionary France. This narrative ranges from the Med to the West Indies, 
Egypt to Scandinavia, over the 22 years that Revolutionary France and then Napoleon were at war with Britain. Over this time period, 
new naval tactics and new naval weapons were brought to bear.
$17.50
39941  Nafziger, George - Napoleon’s Invasion of Russia 
Presidio Press, Novato, California 1988.  Hardcover. Near Fine in Near Fine dust jacket.
“September 7, 1812, by itself has been termed one of the most cataclysmic days in the history of war: 74,000 casualities from both 
sides at the Battle of Borodino. Historians, to be sure, have covered the ground, have followed the ill-fated path of the Grande Armee’s 
central army group, but questions still--and pehaps always-- will remain.” Forward by David Chandler. Ships same or next business 
day. Pages 133-136, 375-378 and 415-426 have very slight imperfections on the tail-edge, bottom spine is bumped. Dust jacket has 
a crease at the bottom spine and a very small tear, rest of DJ has normal edge wear. This book is in almost near fine/almost like new 
condition.
$25.00

34174  Pivka, Otto Von & Gerry Embleton - Napoleon’s German Allies (1): Westfalia and Kleve-Berg
Osprey Publishing, Reading 1975.  Softcover.  First Edition.  Near Fine.
Part of Osprey’s Men-At-Arms Series.  France’s defeat of Austria in December of 1800 destroyed the Holy Roman Empire and 
created a vacuum in what is now Germany.  This volume discusses the troops from newly organized Westfalia and Kleve-Berg.  Full 
color plates showing uniforms and weapons.  Text and color plates clean and bright. Covers bright with only a bit of age yellowing.
$36.00

34197  Pivka, Otto; Hook, Richard - Napoleon’s German Allies (4): Bavaria
Osprey Publishing, London 1983.  Softcover.  Very Good.
Part of Osprey’s Men-At-Arms Series.  Full color plates showing the uniforms and weapons of the troops from Bavaria during the 
Napoleonic Wars. Text and plates clean and bright. Upper right corner a bit bent. Reprint from 1983 of 1980 original. Previous owner 
wrote a question on page 35 above an illustration of a horse harness.
$35.00
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40665  Zamoyski, Adam - 1812 
Harper Collins, London 2004.  Hardcover.  Near Fine in Near Fine dust jacket.
Account of Napoleon’s invasion of Russia and the retreat that followed. Story of the first example of total war that saw casualties so 
numerous at the Battle of Moscow that they would not be matched until the Somme in 1916.
$15.00

40653  Tulard, Jean - Napoleon The Myth of the Saviour
Weidenfeld & Nicholson,  1984.  Hardcover.  Very Good in Very Good dust jacket.
Biography of Napoleon by the French historian Jean Tulard. The French edition of this work won the Le Grand Prix d’Or of the 
French Academy. Translated from French into English by Lady Teresa Waugh. In English.
$20.00

34516  Wise, Terence; Hook, Richard - Artillery Equipments of the Napoleonic Wars 
Osprey Publishing, London 1979.  Softcover.  First Edition.  Very Good+.
Filled with information about and photographs of the artillery used in Europe during the Napoleonic Wars.  Separate sections and 
statistics for the guns/equipment and ammunition.  No highlighting or underlining. Text and color plates clean and bright. Top right 
corner slightly bent. Covers clean and white.
$19.00

40667  Talty, Stephan - The Illustrious Dead, The Terrifying Story of How Typhus Killed Napoleon’s Greatest Army
Crown, New York 2009.  Hardcover.  First Edition.  Near Fine in Near Fine dust jacket.
Even as the Russians retreated before him, Napoleon found his army disappearing, his frantic doctors powerless to explain what had 
struck down a hundred thousand soldiers.
$14.00

40077  Rousselot, Lucien - Napoleon’s Elite Cavalry 
Greenhill Books, London 1999.  Hardcover.  First Edition.  Fine in Fine dust jacket.
The paintings of Lucien Rousselot from the collection of Brown University. Rousselot painted Napoleon on several occasions. This 
is an oversize book of his paintings of Napoleon’s Imperial Guard Cavalry from 1804-1815. Color plates are clean and bright. Ships 
same or next business day. Heavy book, extra shipping required.
$75.00

40582  Pivka, Otto Von - Napoleon’s Polish Troops 
Osprey Books, New York 1974.  Softcover.  First Edition.  Very Good.
This is title number 23 in Osprey’s Men-At-Arms series. Tanning to covers, inside text and color plates are clean and bright. On 
November 25, 1795 Poland was conquered by Prussia, Russia, and Austria and split up among the three. France, the only major 
European country to oppose the partition of Poland, became the natural destination for Polish refugees. General Jean-Henri 
Dombrowski formed the Polish Legion with Napoleon’s aid. Because French law prohibited foreign troops on French soil, the Polish 
Legion was sent to Lombardi, to help protect Napoleon’s newly won territories. The Legion grew in size and took part in the assault 
on Verona and the suppression of the insurrection at Reggio.
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Simon & Schuster, New York 2002.  Hardcover.  First Edition.  Very Good in Near Fine dust jacket.
First American Edition. “Andrew Roberts presents an original, highly revisionist view of the relationship between the two greatest 
captains of their age and of the great battle that determined European history in the nineteenth century.” 
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Osprey Publishing, London 1979.  Softcover.  First Edition.  Near Fine.
Part of the Osprey Men-At-Arms Series.   Brief history of the confused conditions in Italy and the Italian Army during the years 1796-
1814.  Color plates showing the uniforms and weapons of Napoleon’s Italian and Neopolitan Allies.  Color plates and illustrations are 
clean and bright.  Covers clean and bright. 
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Michael Joseph, London 1994.  Softcover  Very Good.
“This is the story of the astonishing Peninsular War campaign told by the one man who did more to direct its outcome than any other - 
Wellington himself.  In this seamless account, Julian Rathbone has made a selection from Wellington’s war dispatches and letters and, 
using the skills of an accomplished thriller writer, added his own dramatic, explanatory narrative.  Previous owner name stamp to half 
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